Ritual and the Idea of
Europe in Interwar Writing

PATRICK R. QUERY
United States Military Academy, USA



Contents

Acknowledgments

List of Abbreviations

Introduction: Making, Watching, and Using Ritual
Interchapter: Ghosts

1 That the Pattern May Subsist: Eliot, English, and the Mind of Europe
2 For European Purposes: Yeats and Fascism Revisited

3 Auden (and Company): A Taste for Ritual
Interchapter: Los Toros no Hablan Inglés

4 We Are One Blood: Lawrence and the Bullfight
5 The European Wound: Bullfighting and the Spanish Civil War

Interchapter: A Trinity of Converts

6 Like Going Home: Greene and Waugh in Mexico
7 Keep the Islands Adjacent: David Jones and the “European Thing”
Conclusion: Writing Ritual

Bibliography
Index

vii

29

33
57
87

109

113
139

165

169
197
227

233
249



