Ritual and the Idea of Europe in Interwar Writing

PATRICK R. QUERY United States Military Academy, USA

Contents

٠.

Acknowledgments List of Abbreviations		vii ix
	Introduction: Making, Watching, and Using Ritual	
Interchapter: Ghosts		29
1	That the Pattern May Subsist: Eliot, English, and the Mind of Europe	33
2	For European Purposes: Yeats and Fascism Revisited	57
3	Auden (and Company): A Taste for Ritual	87
Interchapter: Los Toros no Hablan Inglés		109
4	We Are One Blood: Lawrence and the Bullfight	113
5	The European Wound: Bullfighting and the Spanish Civil War	139
Interchapter: A Trinity of Converts		165
6	Like Going Home: Greene and Waugh in Mexico	169
7	Keep the Islands Adjacent: David Jones and the "European Thing"	197
Co	Conclusion: Writing Ritual	
	Bibliography Index	

.